
Ragno Esports 2022 Calender

January ASHAIMAN ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/22/2022 First Community Event event

1 01/29/2022 Second Community Event event
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 event
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 event

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 meeting
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 deadline
30 31

[42]

February TEMA ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/12/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

1 2 3 4 5 02/19/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 02/26/22(Sat) Eastern Region(Koforidua) event

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 event
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Round 16 of Undefeated 

2022

January 2022

February 2022

March 2022
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/05/22 (Sat) Round 16 of Undefeated event

1 2 3 4 5 event
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 03/19/22(Sat) Volta Region(Ho) event
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

April MADINA ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/09/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

1 2 04/16/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 04/30/22(Sat) Ashante Region(Kumasi) event

May ADENTA ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/07/22 (Sat) First Community Event event
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 05/14/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 05/28/22(Sat) Western Region(Takoradi) event
29 30 31

June SAKUMONO ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/11/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

April 2022

May 2022

June 2022
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1 2 3 4 06/18/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 06/25/22(Sat) Central Region(Cape Coast) event
26 27 28 29 30

July DANSOMAN ACTIVATION 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/09/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

1 2 07/16/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 08/28/22 (Thurs) Bono East(Techiman) event
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 08/30/22(Sat) Brong Ahafo(Sunyani) event
31

August SPINTEX ACTIVATION 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/06/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

1 2 3 4 5 6 08/13/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 event
28 29 30 31

July 2022

August 2022

September NUNGUA ACTIVATION
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/10/22 (Sat) First Community Event event

1 2 3 09/17/22 (Sat) Second Community Event event
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 09/20/22 (Tues) Upper East(Bolgatanga) event
25 26 27 28 29 30 09/22/22 (Thurs) Upper West(Wa) event

09/24/22 (Sat) Northern Region(Tamale) event

October ACCRA FINALS
Su M Tu W Th F Sa event

1 10/15/22 (Sat) Greater Accra(Accra) event
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 holiday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

September 2022

October 2022
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November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa holiday

1 2 3 4 5 holiday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

December UNDEFEATED GRAND FINAL/AWARDS 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa holiday

1 2 3 holiday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2022

December 2022
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Event Type Labels

holiday
event
note
deadline
meeting
 - 
 - 
 - 

Start Day (1:Sun, 2:Mon)

1
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